BUUHHAA KAPTA




WINE BY THE GLASS

BMUHO MO BOKAJIAM




[paHatoBoe

BuHorpaaHoe

Prosecco Extra Dry. Maschio dei Cavalieri. Veneto

Cava. Castell Llord. Penedes

Leon Launois Cuvee Reservee. Charles Mignon

Sauvignon Blanc alcohol free. Bertico
Tsinandali. Sabado. Kakheti

Krakhuna. Binekhi. Imereti

Sauvignon Blanc. Salmon Run. Marlborough
Pinot Grigio. Braida Santa Cecilia Pitars. Friuli
Kisi. Kindzmarauli Marani. Kakheti

Late Harvest. Vismino. Kakheti

Tsinandali Reserve. Chelti. Kakheti

Aladasturi. Rose

510 / 3300
510 / 3300

750 / 3750
650 / 3250

1100 / 6600

400 / 2000
650 / 3250
650 / 3250
840 / 4200
690 / 3450
690 / 3450
790 / 3950
1350 / 6750

690 / 3450



Kakhuri. Kindzmarauli Marani. Kakheti

Mtsvane. Chelti. Kakheti

Saperavi. Binekhi. Kakheti

Tavkveri. Dougladze. Kartli

Malbec. Hornhead. Languedoc

Pinot Noir. Schmitt Séhne 1919. Rheinhessen
Kvareli Premium. Madlieri. Kakheti
Kindzmarauli. Kindzmarauli Marani. Kakheti
Libello. Suquerciani. Toscana

Boom Boom Syrah. Charles Smith. Washington

Saperavi Reserve. Chelti. Kakheti

590 / 2950
1350 / 6750

650 / 3250
650 / 3250
750 / 3750
710 / 3550
790 / 3950
730 / 3650
1150 / 5750
1900 / 9500
2650 / 13250






Prosecco Conegliano Valdobbiadene. Bolla. Veneto 4200

Esprit de Bulles. Antech. Limoux 4400
Dulong Cremant. Bordeaux 5200
Sekt Griiner Veltliner. Szigeti. Burgenland 5300
Pet-Nat. Peter&Paul. Niederdsterreich 4600
Louis Armand. Premier Cru Blanc de Blancs. Brut 11500
Laurent Godard. Ores. Rose Brut 13500
Tarlant Zero Brut Nature 16500
Cristal. Louis Roederer 75000
Cellier des Tourelles. Damid&Duvallet. Loire 3400
Duquesa de la Victoria. Bodegas Valdelana. Rioja 3700
Horny Rose. Weingut Horner. Pfalz 4200
Tavkveri Rose. Chéateau Mukhrani. Kartli 5500

By. Ott. Provence 4000



Manavi. Askaneli. Kakheti 3400

Krakhuna. Dougladze. Imereti 3500
Khikhvi. Kindzmarauli Marani 3900
Tsitska. Vismino. Kakheti 4200
Goruli Mtsvane. Qvevruli. Kartli 4900
Tsarapi. Alazani Qvevri. Kardenakhi 5200
Muza. Askaneli. Kakheti 5700
Chinuri. Alazani Qvevri. Kartli 5800
Collection Secréte. Chateau Mukhrani. Kartli 6400
Prima. Askaneli. Kakheti 6600
Khikhvi Makashvili. Vaziani. Kakheti 6900
Rkatsiteli. Tchotiashvili. Kakheti 7900
Kisi Qvevri. Binekhi. Kakheti 8500
Goruli Misvane Reserve Royale. Chateau Mukhrani. Kartli 10500
Vermentino. Corte Baroni. Toscana 5500
Godello. Martin Codax. Galicia 3700
Albarifio. Notas Frutales. Rias Baixas 5600
Chenin Blanc. Perdeberg. Western Cape 4500
Riesling. Meier. Edition Abtei Himmerod 4500
Les Jamelles. «Vin Orange». Languedoc-Roussillon 4800
Gewurztraminer. Arthur Metz. Les Grands 6200
Chais de France. Alsace

Aligote. Les Fortunes. Maison Chanzy. Bourgogne 6500
Chablis. Raoul Clerget. Bourgogne 7900
Auxey-Duresses. Olivier Leflaive Freres. Bourgogne 16500
Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru «Les Perrieres». 23500

Jacques Carillon. Bourgogne



Saperavi. Dougladze. Kakheti

Mukuzani Premium. Askaneli. Kakheti

Aladasturi. Sabado. Kakheti

Grappe Noir. Chateau Mukhrani. Shida Kartli
Otskhanuri Sapere. Dougladze. Imereti

Otskhanuri Sapere. Qvevruli. Imereti
Usakhelouri. Dougladze. Lechkhumi. 375 mn
Saperavi. Giorgi Solomnishvili. Shalauri. Tsinandali
Aleksandrouli Qvevri. Georgian Winemaker. Racha
Khvanchkara. Cheautau Mukhrani. Racha

Saperavi. Chelti. Kakheti

Ojaleshi. Binekhi. Samegrelo

Tavkveri Premium. Tchotiashvili. Kakheti

Saperavi. Tchotiashvili. Kakheti

Kvareli Special Reserve. Koncho&Co. Kakheti

Shavkapito Reserve Royale. Chateau Mukhrani. Kartli

4600
4800
5200
5200
5800
5800
6500
6500
6900
7900
8500
8600
9500
9800
12400
13400



Zinfandel. Zimmermann-Graeff. California

«lsolation Ridge Vineyard» Shiraz. Frankland Estate.

Western Australia

Blaufrankisch Prestige. Lenz Moser. Burgenland
Zweigelt. Urbanihof. Niederdsterreich

Pinot Noir. Johanneshof-Reinisch. Niederdsterreich
Chianti Riserva. Cacciata. Toscana

Langhe Nebiolo. Corte Santa Lucia. Piedmont
«Animardente» Etna. Feudo Maccari. Etna. Sicilia

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva.
Terre di Cariano. Veneto

Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia. Ornellaia. Toscana
Chéateau Marquisat La Perouse. Bordeaux
Cdtes-du-Rhdne. Chapoutier. Rhéne

Chéteau Fongaban. Cotes de Castillon. Bordeaux

Gevrey-Chambertin. Frederic Magnien.
Céte de Nuits. Bourgogne

Chéteau Giscours. Margaux. Bordeaux

Nuits-Saint-Georges. Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot.
Bourgogne

Chéateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste. Pauillac. Bordeaux

4500
9200

4900
5200
5900
4500
5700
10200
14200

18500
4800
5400
6200

15800

28900
25900

26500



BAR

BAP




Zubr Gold

nuncHep 4,6%

Kurpfalzbrau Helles

CBETNbIA GUNLTPOBaHHbIN narep 5,2%

Weissmiiller Hefeweissbier
ceetroe H/¢ nweHuyHoe 5,3%

Weihenstephaner Hefeweissbier
ceetrioe H/¢ nweHnyHoe 5,4%

Weissmiiller Original Helles Alkoholfrei

6/a cBetnoe GpUnbTpoBaHHOE

Steenbrugge Brun
TEeMHBIN Benbruickmi anb 6,5%

450

580

580

580

500

580



[MUHTBEMH NO-TPY3UHCKM
alc / non alc

LintpycoBbli B3Bap C NpsiHOCTAMM
non alc

SAroAHbIM B3BAp C PO3MaPUHOM
non alc

lpaHatoBbIN aneporb
alc / non alc

Aneponb cnpwur,
alc / non alc

Tullamore D.E.W.

Kyna>XMpoBaHHbIN

Hatozaki Blended

KynaXKupoBaHHbIN

Monkey Shoulder

Kyna>XMpoBaHHbINA

Mossburn Island
KynaXXmMpOBaHHbIMN

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.

OAHOCOMOAOBbIM

Singleton 12 Y.O.

OAHOCOMOAOBbIN

Camus VSOP
Roullet XO
Calvados Boulard VSOP

Courvoisier Master's Cask

650 / 450

400

400

650 / 450

700 / 450

650

800

1100

1000

1650

1250

1200
1400
1100

1750



Anaseuli
xypma / cnvea

Palavani 5*

Rakija

anBa / rpywa

Ararat Apricot
abpukoc

Askaneli Gold

Askaneli Premium
Askaneli Rkatsiteli Qvevri
Askeneli Saperavi Muskat
Goirgoba Gold

Giorgoba Reserve

Don Ramon Silver
El Destilador Classico Reposado

Patron Afejo

Wood Stork
Barcelo Gran Afiejo

Sailor Jerry

500

450

600

650

450

550

550

650

550

550

700

650

1350

750

650
600



Berkshire Dry
Bombay Sappfire

Roku Santory

Grey Goose
BELUGA Noble
BELUGA Transatlantic
Yucrele pocsl

Mamont

XpeHoByxa
ManuHa u apoHus
MaHaapuH 1 siroab

TnmoHuenno

Jagermeister

Zibbibo Carlo Pellegrino

Mirto de Sardegna Bresca Dorada

Amaro Montengro
Fernet-Branca

Smola

650
700

850

750
450
550
550

450

350
350
350

350

550
650
600
750
750

650



Sairme
FaGMpOBaHHaﬂ / Hera3MpOBaHHaﬂ

Borjomi
rasmpoBaHHasl

Mever
raSVIpOBaHHaﬂ / HerasMpoaaHHaﬂ

Dausuz
FaGMpOBaHHaﬂ / HeraswpoaaHHaﬂ

Mopc

obnenmxa / krokea / CMOPOAMHA

la3npoBaHHbIE HaMUTKK
coca-cola / ToHMK

NMumoHaa, Kaszbern

rpywa / canepasu / 1apxyH / KpeM-CITMBKM

Cok B crekne
Tomart / 56noko / anenbcuH

AnenbcuH
[pernopyt
MopkoBb
A6énoko

Cenbaepei

350

380

300

550

180 / 700

350

300

250

350
550
350
350

550



CeHua
Llsetok xxacmmHa

MonouHsbIn ynyH

Accam
Opn lNpei

Myap

BeuepHuit cbop

Pycckuit cbop

Kymkear — wandem
Mmbupb — ManuHa
Kuaun — rpywa
Kniokea — msta
LLInnoBHMK — npsiHOCTU
Mm6upb — IMMOH

O6nennxa — 96n0ko

INumoH, MmsTa, yabpeu, UMBMPL, MEA, BapeHbe

500
500
500

500
500
600

500
500

650
650
650
650
650
650
650



Scnpecco 180 / 230

AmepukaHo 180 / 230
KanyunHo 240 / 290
Narre 320
Natre ¢ MUHAGNEM M BULLHEN 350
®nar Yair 280
Pa¢ 320
naeaHAa / conéHas kapamerb / BaHWIb

Pad ¢ npsiHbIM opexom 350
Kakao 280
PacturenbHoe monoko 60

6aHaH / kokoc / MMHAArMb

Mmbupb — ManuHa 380 / 860
ManaapuH — Msra 380 / 860
BuHorpaa — basunuk 380 / 860
TapxyH 380 / 860
BuwHs — JlemoHrpacc 380 / 860

Kueu — Orypeun, — Msra 380 / 860



